
J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 25RJNJ - 25 Summer Jack N Jill
Report Date: 5/08/2025 8:50 AM

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Summer Fun 100.0 11 11
Fun Sized 72.7 11 8
JoJacks 63.6 11 7
Bulls On Parade 63.6 11 7
Always Next Round 54.5 11 6
Erb 54.5 11 6
Double Trouble 45.5 11 5
You Dawg 45.5 11 5
Felt Good SLS 36.4 11 4
Whytes 36.4 11 4
Jack N TheBeanSprout 27.3 11 3
White Trash 0.0 11 0

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games

 
Jason Pummell 25RJNJ 21.51 6
Rita Symonds 25RJNJ 16.97 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 19.28 12
 
 
Tyler Ginter 25RJNJ 20.86 6
Tennie Nungester 25RJNJ 20.34 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 20.60 12
 
 
Jessie Williams 25RJNJ 24.36 6
Kiley Williams 25RJNJ 15.92 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 19.98 12
 
 
Cliff Erb 25RJNJ 24.51 6
Allison Erb 25RJNJ 14.39 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 19.29 12
 
 
Jason Cessna 25RJNJ 20.46 6
Rachael Karmol 25RJNJ 18.04 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 19.22 12
 
 
Lucas Brandt 25RJNJ 32.67 6
Felicia Brandt 25RJNJ 21.36 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 27.27 12
 
 
Kevin Hole 25RJNJ 26.54 6
Kristin Williams 25RJNJ 17.79 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 22.08 12
 
 



Player LeagueName PPD Games

Jobe Kirkendall 25RJNJ 26.24 6
Jackie Kirkendall 25RJNJ 16.07 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 21.15 12
 
 
Frank Karmol 25RJNJ 27.50 6
Allison Cessna 25RJNJ 23.88 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 25.68 12
 
 
Haley Jetty 25RJNJ 16.50 6
Anthony AJ DAntuono 25RJNJ 16.47 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 16.49 12
 
 
Dakota Whyte 25RJNJ 18.61 6
Ann Whyte 25RJNJ 15.15 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 16.90 12
 
 
Shannon Hibbard 25RJNJ 23.42 6
Kelly Selover 25RJNJ 17.82 6

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 20.68 12
 

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games

 
Jason Pummell 25RJNJ 2.33 5
Rita Symonds 25RJNJ 1.63 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 1.99 10
 
 
Tyler Ginter 25RJNJ 2.21 5
Tennie Nungester 25RJNJ 1.56 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 1.89 10
 
 
Jessie Williams 25RJNJ 2.63 5
Kiley Williams 25RJNJ 1.24 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 1.94 10
 
 
Cliff Erb 25RJNJ 3.31 5
Allison Erb 25RJNJ 1.87 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 2.59 10
 
 
Jason Cessna 25RJNJ 2.76 5
Rachael Karmol 25RJNJ 1.84 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 2.31 10
 
 
Lucas Brandt 25RJNJ 3.90 5
Felicia Brandt 25RJNJ 2.00 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 2.91 10
 
 
Kevin Hole 25RJNJ 3.18 5
Kristin Williams 25RJNJ 2.24 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 2.71 10
 
 
Jobe Kirkendall 25RJNJ 2.43 5
Jackie Kirkendall 25RJNJ 1.44 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 1.91 10
 
 
Frank Karmol 25RJNJ 2.81 5
Allison Cessna 25RJNJ 2.39 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 2.60 10
 
 



Player LeagueName MPR Games

Anthony AJ DAntuono 25RJNJ 1.63 5
Haley Jetty 25RJNJ 1.37 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 1.50 10
 
 
Dakota Whyte 25RJNJ 2.11 5
Ann Whyte 25RJNJ 0.94 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 1.53 10
 
 
Shannon Hibbard 25RJNJ 2.54 5
Kelly Selover 25RJNJ 1.90 5

Team Totals: 25RJNJ 2.22 10
 

Combined X01/Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Percent Wins:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Lucas Brandt 25RJNJ 11 32.67 6 3.90 5
Tyler Ginter 25RJNJ 11 20.86 6 2.21 5
Frank Karmol 25RJNJ 11 27.50 6 2.81 5
Allison Cessna 25RJNJ 11 23.88 6 2.39 5
Jason Pummell 25RJNJ 11 21.51 6 2.33 5
Jobe Kirkendall 25RJNJ 11 26.24 6 2.43 5
Jessie Williams 25RJNJ 11 24.36 6 2.63 5
Dakota Whyte 25RJNJ 11 18.61 6 2.11 5
Cliff Erb 25RJNJ 11 24.51 6 3.31 5
Shannon Hibbard 25RJNJ 11 23.42 6 2.54 5
Jackie Kirkendall 25RJNJ 11 16.07 6 1.44 5
Jason Cessna 25RJNJ 11 20.46 6 2.76 5
Allison Erb 25RJNJ 11 14.39 6 1.87 5
Rachael Karmol 25RJNJ 11 18.04 6 1.84 5
Kevin Hole 25RJNJ 11 26.54 6 3.18 5
Kelly Selover 25RJNJ 11 17.82 6 1.90 5
Rita Symonds 25RJNJ 11 16.97 6 1.63 5
Tennie Nungester 25RJNJ 11 20.34 6 1.56 5
Felicia Brandt 25RJNJ 11 21.36 6 2.00 5
Kiley Williams 25RJNJ 11 15.92 6 1.24 5
Kristin Williams 25RJNJ 11 17.79 6 2.24 5
Ann Whyte 25RJNJ 11 15.15 6 0.94 5
Anthony AJ DAntuono 25RJNJ 11 16.47 6 1.63 5
Haley Jetty 25RJNJ 11 16.50 6 1.37 5
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